TITLE IX Coordinators

* This is the District Title IX Coordinator who oversees all Title IX compliance for the school district.

Regional School District 01 Regional Public School Districts

* Carl Gross, Director of PS

Regional School District 01

246 Warren Turnpike Road

Falls Village, CT 06031

Telephone: (860)824-5639 (ext-320)
Fax: (860)824-0862

Email:cgross@regionlschools.org
Date Last Verified - 11/23/2015

Regional School District 04 Regional Public School Districts

* Kristina Martineau, Assistant Superintendent
Regional School District 04

PO Box 187

Deep River, CT 06417

Telephone: 860-526-2417 (ext-1455)
Fax: 860-526-5469

Email:kmartineau@reg4.k12.ct.us
Date Last Verified - 7/8/2015

Regional Schoal District 05 Regional Public School Districts

* Mary Raiola, Director of Pupil Services
Regional School District 05

25 Newton Road

Woodbridge, CT 06525

Telephone: 203-397-4820

Fax: 203-397-4864

Email:mary.raiola@reg5.k12.ct.us
Date Last Verified - 7/21/2015

Thayer Doyle, Assistant Principal
Amity Middle School: Bethany
190 Luke Hill Road

Bethany, CT 06524

Telephone: 203-393-3102
Fax: 203-393-0583

Email:thayer.doyle@reg5.k12.ct.us
Date Last Verified - 7/21/2015

Neil Holt, Asst. Principal
Amity Middle School: Orange
100 Ohman Avenue

Orange, CT 06477
Telephone: 203-392-3200
Fax: 203-387-7603

Email:neil.holt@reg5.k12.ct.us
Date Last Verified - 7/21/2015
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TITLE IX Coordinators

* This is the District Title IX Coordinator who oversees all Title IX compliance for the school district.

Jason Tracy, Assoc. Principal
Amity Regional High School
25 Newton Road
Woodbridge, CT 06525
Telephone: (203)397-4830
Fax: 203-3974866

Email:jason.tracy@reg5.k12.ct.us
Date Last Verified - 7/21/2015

Regional School District 06 Regional Public Schoal Districts

* Christine Fenn, School Counselor
Regional School District 06

98 Wamogo Road

Litchfield, CT 06759

Telephone: 860-567-7410
Fax:

Email:cfenn@rsd6.org
Date Last Verified - 6/15/2015

Regional School District 07 Regional Public School Districts

* Kenneth Chichester, High School Principal
Northwestern Regional High School

100 Battistoni Drive

Winsted, CT 06098

Telephone: 860.379.8525 (ext-2103)
Fax: 860.738.6059

Email:kchichester@nwr7.org
Date Last Verified - 10/16/2015

Regional School District 08 Regional Public School Districts

* Carrie Ann Bell, Assistant Principal
RHAM Middle School

25 RHAM Road

Hebron, CT 06248

Telephone: 860 228-9423

Fax: 860 228-5316

Email:bellcar@reg8.k12.ct.us
Date Last Verified - 9/15/2015

* Thomas Mueller, Assistant Principal
RHAM High School

85 Wall Street

Hebron, CT 06248

Telephone: 860 228-9474

Fax: 860 228-5312

Email:muellertom@reg8.k12.ct.us
Date Last Verified - 9/15/2015
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TITLE IX Coordinators

* This is the District Title IX Coordinator who oversees all Title IX compliance for the school district.

Regional School District 09

Regional Public School Districts

* Stephanie Pierson Ugol, Asst. Supt. for Curric. & Instr
Regional School District 09

654 Morehouse Road, PO Box 500

Easton, CT 06612

Telephone: 203-261-2513 (ext-103)

Fax: 203-261-4549

Email:spiersonugol@reddingps.org
Date Last Verified - 9/15/2015

Daniel Geraghty, Dean of Students
Joel Barlow High School

100 Black Rock Turnpike

Redding, CT 06896

Telephone: 203-938-2508
Fax: 203-938-2959

Email:dgeraghty@region9ps.org
Date Last Verified - 9/15/2015

Regional School District 10

Regional Public School Districts

* Cheri Burke, Director of Student Learning
Regional School District 10

24 Lyon Rd

Burlington,, CT 06013

Telephone: 860-673-2538

Fax:

Email:burkec@region10ct.org
Date Last Verified - 7/30/2015

Regional School District 11

Regional Public School Districts

* Dori Smith, Principal
Parish Hill High School
304 Parish Hill Road
Chaplin, CT 06235
Telephone: 8604559584
Fax:

Email:dosmith@parishhill.org
Date Last Verified - 10/15/2015

Regional School District 12

Regional Public School Districts

* Teresa DeBrito, Director of Curriculum, Instruction & A
Regional School District 12

159 South Street

Washington, CT 06793

Telephone: 860 868-6206

Fax: 860-868-6103

Email:debritot@region-12.org
Date Last Verified - 10/6/2015
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TITLE IX Coordinators

* This is the District Title IX Coordinator who oversees all Title IX compliance for the school district.

Regional School District 13 Regional Public School Districts

* Amy Emory, Pupil Personnel Director
Regional School District 13

135A Pickett Lane

Durham, CT 06422

Telephone: 860-349-7208

Fax:

Email:aemory@rsd13.org
Date Last Verified - 6/25/2015

Regional School District 14 Regional Public School Districts

* Kimberly Culkin, Director of Human Resources
Regional School District 14

5 Minortown Road

Woodbury, CT 06798

Telephone: 203-405-8413

Fax: 203-263-0372

Email:kculkin@ctreg14.org
Date Last Verified - 9/3/2015

Regional Schoal District 15 Regional Public School Districts

* Catherine Szerszen, Assistant Princpal
Regional School District 15

234 Judd Road

Southbury, CT 06488

Telephone:  203-262-3200

Fax: 203-262-6806

Email:cszerszen@regionl5.org
Date Last Verified - 6/24/2015

Regional School District 17 Regional Public School Districts

* Linda Kauffman, School Nurse Supervior
Regional School District 17

792 Killingworth Road

Higganum, CT 06441

Telephone: 860-345-4584

Fax:

Email:kauffman66@rsdl17.org
Date Last Verified - 9/15/2015

Regional School District 18 Regional Public School Districts

* Nancy S. Johnston, Director of Special Services
Regional School District 18

53 Lyme Street

Old Lyme, CT 06371

Telephone: 860-434-0487 (ext-3615)

Fax:

Email:njohnston@region18.org
Date Last Verified - 7/2/2015
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TITLE IX Coordinators

* This is the District Title IX Coordinator who oversees all Title IX compliance for the school district.

Danielle Miller, School Psychologist
Lyme Consolidated School

478 Hamburg Road

Lyme, CT 06371

Telephone: 860-434-1233
Fax:

Email:millerd@region18.org
Date Last Verified - 7/2/2015

Donna Patterson, School Psychologist
Mile Creek School

205 Mile Creek Road

Old Lyme, CT 06371

Telephone: 860-434-2209

Fax:

Email:pattersond@region18.org
Date Last Verified - 7/2/2015

Myra Gipstein, School Psychologist
Center School

49 Lyme Street

Old Lyme, CT 06371

Telephone: 860-434-7838
Fax:

Email:mgipstein@region18.org
Date Last Verified - 7/2/2015

Sheri Bednarz, School Psychologist
Lyme-Old Lyme Middle School

53 Lyme Street

Old Lyme, CT 06371

Telephone: 860-434-2568 (ext-2005)
Fax: 860-434-0717

Email:sbednarz@region18.org
Date Last Verified - 7/2/2015

Tracy Lenz, School Counselor
Lyme-Old Lyme High School
69 Lyme Street

Old Lyme, CT 06371
Telephone: 860-434-1652
Fax:

Email:tlenz@region18.org
Date Last Verified - 7/2/2015

Regional School District 19 Regional Public School Districts

* Louis DelLoreto, Principal

Regional School District 19

1235 Storrs Road

Storrs, CT 06268

Telephone: 860-487-0877 (ext-4960)
Fax: 860-429-7892

Email:LDelLoreto@eosmith.org
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TITLE IX Coordinators

* This is the District Title IX Coordinator who oversees all Title IX compliance for the school district.

|Date Last Verified - 7/2/2015
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